

Part Name	Quantity	Length IN (grain direction)	Width IN	Thickness IN	Material Type	Vendor for Material	\$ per Sq Inch	Total Cost Material	Edging Type	Vendor for Edging	Linear Inches Edging	\$ per Linear IN Edging	Total Cost Edging	HW Vendor	HW Unit Cost	HW Total Units Cost
CAB (2) Back	1	21.125	22.375	125	Beech Faced Plywood	City-Ply	\$0.01	\$4.73			0	\$0.00	\$0.00			
CAB Left Side Panel	1	23	17.25	0.75	Beech Faced Plyeood	City-Ply	\$0.03	\$11.90	Beech Veneer	City-Ply	23	\$0.15	\$3.45			
CAB Right Side Panel	1	23	17.25	0.75	Beech Faced Plyeood	City-Ply	\$0.03	\$11.90	Beech Veneer	City-Ply	23	\$0.15	\$3.45			
CAB Shelf	1	21	17.25	0.75	Beech Faced Plyeood	City-Ply	\$0.03	\$10.87	Beech Veneer	City-Ply	21	\$0.15	\$3.15			
CAB Stringer	1	21	2.5	0.75	Beech Faced Plyeood	City-Ply	\$0.03	\$1.58	Beech Veneer	City-Ply	21	\$0.15	\$3.15			
CAB Toe Kick	1	21	2.5	0.75	Beech Faced Plyeood	City-Ply	\$0.03	\$1.58	Beech Veneer	City-Ply	21	\$0.15	\$3.15			
CAB Top	1	24	18	0.75	Beech Hardwood	Hardwood Haven	\$0.04	\$17.28			0	\$0.00	\$0.00			
CAB Top Surrd Bk	1	24	1.75	0.75	Beech Hardwood	Hardwood Haven	\$0.04	\$1.68			0	\$0.00	\$0.00			
CAB Top Surrd Frt	1	24	2.5	0.75	Beech Hardwood	Hardwood Haven	\$0.04	\$2.40			0	\$0.00	\$0.00			
CAB Top Surrd Left	1	13.75	2.5	0.75	Beech Hardwood	Hardwood Haven	\$0.04	\$1.38			0	\$0.00	\$0.00			
CAB Top Surrd Right	1	13.75	2.5	0.75	Beech Hardwood	Hardwood Haven	\$0.04	\$1.38			0	\$0.00	\$0.00			
DRW (2) Back	1	19.311	5.5	0.625	Beech Faced Plywood	City-Ply	\$0.02	\$2.12	Beech Veneer	City-Ply	19.5	\$0.12	\$2.34			
DRW (2) Left Side	1	16	5.5	0.625	Beech Faced Plywood	City-Ply	\$0.02	\$1.76	Beech Veneer	Cit-Ply	16	\$0.12	\$1.92			
DRW (2) Right Side	1	16	5.5	0.625	Beech Faced Plywood	City-Ply	\$0.02	\$1.76	Beech Veneer	City-Ply	16	\$0.12	\$1.92			
DRW (3) Bottom	1	19.1875	15.875	0.125	Beech Faced Plywood	City-Ply	\$0.01	\$3.05			0	\$0.00	\$0.00			
DRW Drawer FRont	1	22.375	7.75	0.75	Beech Hardwood	Hardwood Haven	\$0.04	\$6.94			0	\$0.00	\$0.00			
HW 1.75" Wood Screws	4	0	0	0	Hardened Steel						0			Euro_Supply	\$0.18	\$0.72
HW Cam .5 inch	16	0	0	0	Zinc Alloy						0			Euro_Supply	\$0.35	\$5.60
HW Connector 34(45L)	16	0	0	0	Zinc Alloy						0			Euro_Supply	\$0.35	\$5.60
HW Drawer PULL 1.5"	1	0	0	0	PC Steel						0				\$2.25	\$2.25
HW Drawer Slides	1	16	1	0	Brown PC Steel						0			Euro-Supply	\$2.42	\$2.42
HW Nail 3/4"	20	0	0	0	Hardened Steel						0			Euro_Supply	\$0.01	\$0.20
HW Plastic Dowels 5x25	2	0	0	0	Plastic						0			Euro_Supply	\$0.16	\$0.32
HW Varianta 10.5mm	16	0	0	0	nickel plated steel						0			Euro_Supply	\$0.03	\$0.48
								\$82.29					\$22.53			\$17.59
															Total Parts Cost	\$122.41
															Shop Costs	\$30.60
															Labor Costs	\$191.26
															Total Unit Cost	\$344.27